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Emerald Hy-Pro Floor Pads - 20"

The Emerald Hy-Pro floor pads are highly aggressive for the toughest stripping jobs, strips in a quarter of the time of a black pad.
These pads feature a wide open mesh construction that allow solutions to flow through without build-up.

Key Features

* Maximum abrasive content

* Tear resistant and long wearing
* jt's the toughest pad with a thickness of 5/8"
* Suitable for 175-300 RPM machines

SKU

PACK Size
UPCITEM

CASE UPC
CASE LInch
CASEW Inch
CASEHInch
CASE CUBE Inch

225M-20
5

10837528000291
20.5

210

6.0

2583.0

Right Product. Right Price. in O

CASE CUBE Feet
CASEWT
ITEML Inch
ITEMW Inch
ITEMH Inch
ITEMWT

TIE

HIGH

1.4947916666666667
50

20.0

20.0

1.0

0.8

4.0

8.0



