

Emerald Hy-Pro Floor Pads - 20"



The Emerald Hy-Pro floor pads are highly aggressive for the toughest stripping jobs, strips in a quarter of the time of a black pad. These pads feature a wide open mesh construction that allow solutions to flow through without build-up.

Key Features

- Maximum abrasive content
- Tear resistant and long wearing
- it's the toughest pad with a thickness of 5/8"
- Suitable for 175-300 RPM machines

SKU	225M-20	CASE CUBE Feet	1.4947916666666667
PACK Size	5	CASE WT	5.0
UPC ITEM		ITEM L Inch	20.0
CASE UPC	10837528000291	ITEM W Inch	20.0
CASE L Inch	20.5	ITEM H Inch	1.0
CASE W Inch	21.0	ITEM WT	0.8
CASE H Inch	6.0	TIE	4.0
CASE CUBE Inch	2583.0	HIGH	8.0

Right Product. Right Price. in